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151*7
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Quatt&ebaum

Quattlebaum

_j£aafckls&ai£n__

Quattlebaum

Qiap r.f.T abjaim

Q^tileJaauni—

Quattlebaum

^uakklejDjsum__

Quattlebaum

J3u^ij^J.eJiaum___

Quattlebaum

Quattlebaum

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Bassie
Batesburg, S. C.

Sup; en e

Thos.

Steedman. S. C.
Julian C,

Leesvillef S. C.

Tuck

Ha£

Irmo. S. C.
Jessie
Batesbupg, S. C,

Al£X

Dozia

Leesville, S. C.

Ellers
Steadman, S. C.

J. W.

Sware eaf 3. C.
Willie

Irmo, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN |^Af
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mayer

Lott

T,nwmR-p

__HGa.ticcighJ;

.Meetze

Read

Williams

TTflll

Boward

Jone^

Pickett

Davis

GIVEN NAME AGE OF
RESIDENCE || M"*1*

Itula
Bates burg, S. C.

Mamie

TCe-ht-i A

Irmo. S. C.

Ida C,

Batesbure. S. C.

Lolie

Lottie

Irmof S. C.
Hat tie
Bateaburg, S. C.

Ylnlfl

Lilla
Batesburg, S. C.

T.I 111 an

Steadman, S. C.
Llvinia
Swansea/ S.G.

Roseye^her
r

Irmo, S. G.
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21
18
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27
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White

C
Colored

C

G

W

W

C

C

C
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C
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1 . DATE WPUCATIQH FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Oct

Aug

Peb

Jan

Aue

May

Peb

Nov

Jan

Har

Dec

Day

6

23

16

19

3

*

l

25

29

14

16

23

Year

1912

1914

IQl1^

1916

1917

-!2_2d

192 <

1921

1922

1922

0222_

1922

1.DATEOFMARRWSE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jan

Aug

Feb

Aug

May
»

Nov

Jan

Mar

Dec

Day

6

-25

?n

5

12

29

17

18

^

Year

1912,

_iai5

TQ1A

1920

1920

1922

1922

1922

1922

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLAGE Of MARRIAGE

Jno . b . Glover, Tf . p

Batesburg, S. C.

Rev._..H. .3..., PeJtra.a
Irmo, 3. G.

Rev. Han ford B. Jon
Leesville. S. C.

Geo. S. Drafts „ Pr
Lexington, S» G.

Rev. J. W. Coleman
BatesburR, S. C.

Rev. J. D. Sheajy
Leesville, S. C.

Rev. J. H* Middle to
Steedman, S. C»

W. P. Eook^ Probat
Lexington, S. c«
R©v. C. J. Baldwin
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